rsjdelivery23@gmail.com
http://www.rsjdelivery.com

Bandana's Barbecue

DISCLAIMER

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for
orders with unhooked, disconnected,
or invalid phone numbers. RSJ
Delivery not is responsible for orders
with false or incorrect delivery
addresses.

Legal Disclaimer

Menu prices are set based on
restaurant pricing at time of entry into
this application. Prices may shift
without RSJ awareness. If the amount
charged for your items at the
restaurant is lower or higher than the
amount you were charged at
checkout, you will receive the
difference or your bill will be adjusted
to correct amount. All efforts are
made to keep prices updated.

Add On's
Plasticware
Southern Style Original
Chicago Sweet
St. Louis Sweet & Smoky
Memphis Spicy

KC Style
Starters
Large BBQ Chicken Nachos $12.50
Side Salad $3.59
no meat
Appetizer Mac/Cheese $8.25
Fried Okra $7.99
Smoked Wings $16.25
Dry-Rubbed, or Buffalo
Fried Green Beans $9.25
BBQ Extras
Bar-B-Q Salad $12.29

Fresh, mixed greens with grape
tomatoes, cheddar cheese, and
croutons. Your choice of: pork, beef,
turkey, pulled chicken, or chicken
tenders for an extra 2.50
Wing Meal $13.59
5 wings smoked, then fried. Served
dry-rubbed or buffalo style. Served
with one side and garlic bread.

Rib Meals
Served with 2 pieces of garlic bread,
and your choice of 2 sides.
1/3 Slab Rib Meal $16.59
1/2 Slab Rib Meal $21.99

Sandwiches
Served on a grilled bun and your
choice of a side.

Pork Sandwich Meal

$10.19

Family Specials
Family Special #1
Feeds 4-6. 2 slabs of ribs, 2 quarts
of sides, and 6 pieces of garlic bread.
Family Special #2 $70.00
Feeds 4-6. 1 slab of ribs, 1 Ib of
meat, 2 quarts of sides, and 6 pieces
of garlic bread.
Family Special #3
Feeds 4-6. 1 slab of ribs, 1 whole
chicken, 2 quarts of sides, and 6
pieces of garlic bread.
Family Special #4
Feeds 6-8. 1 slab of ribs, 2 Ibs of
meat, 2 quarts of sides, and 8 pieces
of garlic bread.
Family Special #5
Feeds 6-8. 2 slabs of ribs, 1 Ib of
meat, 2 quarts of sides, and 8 pieces
of garlic bread.
Family Special #6
Feeds 6-8. 2 Ibs of meat, 2 quarts
of sides, and 8 pieces of garlic bread.

Feasts
BBQ For 4 $77.99

A slab of ribs, a whole chicken, and
3/4 Ib. of your choice of pork, beef,
turkey, or sausage, and garlic bread.
Served with four shareable sides.
Pork Lovers Feast for 3
A pound fo pork, a slab of ribs, and
garlic bread. Served with two
shareable sides.
BBQ for 2
Half a slab of ribs, half a chicken,
and a half pound of your choice of
pork, beef, turkey, or sausage.
Served with garlic bread and two
shareable sides.
Slab Ribs Feast
A full slab of our smoked ribs.
Served with garlic bread and 2
shareable sides.

Meat by the Pound

$80.00

$62.00

$56.99

$45.99

$33.99

Slab of Ribs $31.99
1/2 Slab of Ribs $19.50
1 Ib Brisket $25.00
1/2 Ib Brisket $13.99
11b Pork $18.99
1/2 b Pork $11.99
1 Ib Turkey $18.99
1/2 Ib Turkey $11.99
1 Ib Smoked Sausage $18.99
1/2 Ib Sausage $11.99
Half Chicken $9.99
Slab of Ribs $31.99
Bulk Sides

Bar-B-Q Beans

Potato Salad

Quart Mac and Cheese $13.99
Gallon Mac and Cheese $41.99

Pint Mac and Gjagege $8.99

DISCLAIMER

DISCLAIMER

Kids
Kids Pork Sandwich
Kids Brisket Sandwich
Kids Sausage Sandwich
Kids Turkey Sandwich
Kids Chicken Sandwich
Kids Wet Bandana
Kids Grilled Cheese
Kids Hot Dog
Kids Chicken Tenders
Kids Frank and Beans

Beverages

Gallon Iced Tea Unsweet
Gallon Sweet Tea
Gallon Lemonade
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Sierra Mist
Mountain Dew
Dr. Pepper
Lemonade

Milk

Unsweet Tea
Sweet Tea
Coffee

IBC Rootbeer

Desserts
Chocolate Cake
Donut Holes
Root Beer Float
Caramel Apple Granny Pie
Caramel Apple Pie Ala
Caramel Apple Pie Whole
Fudge Brownie

Side Orders
A La Carte

Side

$72.00 This restaurant is a non-participating

restaurant. By ordering through our
website or app you are authorizing RSJ
Delivery to call in, pay for, and deliver

your order to you. We are providing
this service to you and acting as your
$66.00 pick-up agent. The prices are adjusted

to supplement this services. RSJ
Delivery does not represent or market
this restaurant. Thank you

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for
$82.00 orders with unhooked, disconnected,
or invalid phone numbers. RSJ Delivery
is not responsible for orders with false

or incorrect delivery addresses.

$4.75
$5.75
$4.75
$4.99
$4.59
$4.59
$4.59
$4.59
$5.99
$4.79

$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.75

$7.85
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$9.99
$41.00
$3.99

$3.55



Southern Pork Sandwich Mea$11.99

Catfish Sandwich $10.25
Burnt End Sandwich $13.99
Catfish Sandwich $10.99
Brisket Sandwich Meal $13.99

Pork & Brisket Sandwich Mea$12.99
Chicken Sandwich Meal $10.79
Your choice of dark or white meat
(+$0.30)
Turkey Sandwich Meal $10.59
Smoked Sausage Sandwich $10.39
Meal

Wet Bandana Meal $10.59
Pork & Beef or Turkey & Chicken

Fried Chicken Tender $10.39

Sandwich Meal

Rib Sandwich Meal $12.79

Chicken Melt Meal $10.99

Your choice of dark or white meat
(+ $0.30).

Budget Busters

30z of BBQ served with one piece of
garlic bread and your choice of two

sides
Pork Sandwich Budget Buster $8.79
Beef Sandwich Budget Bustei$10.99
Sausage Sandwich Budget  $8.99
Buster
Chicken Sandwich Budget $8.79
Buster
Turkey Sandwich Budget $9.29
Buster
Rib Budget Buster $10.29

Cole Slaw
Applesauce
Green Beans

Brunswick Stew
Boiled Peanuts

Garlic Bread
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Lunch Platter

Lunch Platter
60z of meat

Lunch Burnt ends $15.99
two sides

Platters
Served with: garlic bread and your
choice of two sides. Dinner portions
are 90z. of meat and lunch portions are
60z. of meat.

Dinner Platter
9 oz of meat

Bandana's combo Platters
Served with: garlic bread and your
choice of two sides. Meat choices
include: ribs, pork, beef, chicken,

turkey, and smoked sausage.

Dinner Burnt ends $22.99
two sides

Choose Two $21.99
60z. of each meat

Pork Platter $16.99

Brisket Platter $18.79

Catfish Dinner $15.99

Turkey Platter $16.99

Choose Three $23.99

50z. of each meat



