

rsjdelivery23@gmail.com http://www.rsjdelivery.com

# **Bandana's Barbecue**

#### DISCLAIMER

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for orders with unhooked, disconnected, or invalid phone numbers. RSJ Delivery not is responsible for orders with false or incorrect delivery addresses.

## Legal Disclaimer

Menu prices are set based on restaurant pricing at time of entry into this application. Prices may shift without RSJ awareness. If the amount charged for your items at the restaurant is lower or higher than the amount you were charged at checkout, you will receive the difference or your bill will be adjusted to correct amount. All efforts are made to keep prices updated.

# Add On's

**Plasticware** Southern Style Original Chicago Sweet St. Louis Sweet & Smoky Memphis Spicy KC Style

#### Starters

<u>Otal tol 3</u>	
Large BBQ Chicken Nachos	\$12.50
Side Salad	\$3.59
no meat	
Appetizer Mac/Cheese	\$8.25
Fried Okra	\$7.99
Smoked Wings	\$16.25
Dry-Rubbed, or Buffalo	
Fried Green Beans	\$9.25

#### **BBQ Extras**

Bar-B-Q Salad	\$12.29
Fresh, mixed greens with gr	ape
tomatoes, cheddar cheese, an	nd
croutons. Your choice of: pork	, beef,
turkey, pulled chicken, or chick	ken
tenders for an extra 2.50	

Wing Meal \$13.59

5 wings smoked, then fried. Served dry-rubbed or buffalo style. Served with one side and garlic bread.

#### Rib Meals

Served with 2 pieces of garlic bread, and your choice of 2 sides.

1/3 Slab Rib Meal	\$16.59
1/2 Slab Rib Meal	\$21.99

# **Sandwiches**

Served on a grilled bun and your choice of a side. Pork Sandwich Meal \$10.19

# Family Specials

\$72.00
S
d.
\$70.00
S
\$66.00
\$80.00
S

of garlic bread. \$82.00 Family Special #5

\$62.00

\$77.99

\$33.99

Feeds 6-8. 2 slabs of ribs, 1 lb of meat, 2 quarts of sides, and 8 pieces of garlic bread.

Family Special #6

BBQ For 4

Feeds 6-8. 2 lbs of meat, 2 quarts of sides, and 8 pieces of garlic bread.

### **Feasts**

3/4 lb. of your choice of pork, beef,	
turkey, or sausage, and garlic bread	d.
Served with four shareable sides.	
Pork Lovers Feast for 3	\$56.99
A pound fo pork, a slab of ribs, a	nd
garlic bread. Served with two	
shareable sides.	
BBQ for 2	\$45.99

A slab of ribs, a whole chicken, and

Half a slab of ribs, half a chicken, and a half pound of your choice of pork, beef, turkey, or sausage. Served with garlic bread and two shareable sides.

Slab Ribs Feast A full slab of our smoked ribs. Served with garlic bread and 2

shareable sides.

# Meat by the Pound

Dulle Cideo	
Slab of Ribs	\$31.99
Half Chicken	\$9.99
1/2 lb Sausage	\$11.99
1 lb Smoked Sausage	\$18.99
1/2 lb Turkey	\$11.99
•	•
1 lb Turkey	\$18.99
1/2 lb Pork	\$11.99
1 lb Pork	\$18.99
1/2 lb Brisket	\$13.99
1 lb Brisket	\$25.00
1/2 Slab of Ribs	\$19.50
SIAD OF RIDS	\$31.99

#### **Bulk Sides**

Bar-B-Q Beans	
Potato Salad	
Quart Mac and Cheese	\$13.99
Gallon Mac and Cheese	\$41.99
Pint Mac and Gagese	\$8.99

### DISCLAIMER

This restaurant is a non-participating restaurant. By ordering through our website or app you are authorizing RSJ Delivery to call in, pay for, and deliver your order to you. We are providing this service to you and acting as your pick-up agent. The prices are adjusted to supplement this services. RSJ Delivery does not represent or market this restaurant. Thank you

# DISCLAIMER

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for orders with unhooked, disconnected, or invalid phone numbers. RSJ Delivery is not responsible for orders with false or incorrect delivery addresses.

Kids Pork Sandwich	\$4.75
Kids Brisket Sandwich	\$5.75
Kids Sausage Sandwich	\$4.75
Kids Turkey Sandwich	\$4.99
Kids Chicken Sandwich	\$4.59
Kids Wet Bandana	\$4.59
Kids Grilled Cheese	\$4.59
Kids Hot Dog	\$4.59
Kids Chicken Tenders	\$5.99
Kids Frank and Beans	\$4.79

### Beverages

\$2 QQ

Gallon Iced Tea Unsweet

Gallott Iced Tea Offsweet	φο.σσ
Gallon Sweet Tea	\$8.99
Gallon Lemonade	\$9.99
Pepsi	\$3.00
Diet Pepsi	\$3.00
Sierra Mist	\$3.00
Mountain Dew	\$3.00
Dr. Pepper	\$3.00
Lemonade	\$3.00
Milk	\$3.00
Unsweet Tea	\$3.00
Sweet Tea	\$3.00
Coffee	\$3.00
IBC Rootbeer	\$3.75

<u>Desserts</u>	
Chocolate Cake	\$7.85
Donut Holes	\$6.99
Root Beer Float	\$6.99
Caramel Apple Granny Pie	\$7.99
Caramel Apple Pie Ala	\$9.99
Caramel Apple Pie Whole	\$41.00
Fudge Brownie	\$3.99

# Side Orders

Side

A La Carte \$3.55

Southern Pork Sandwich Med Catfish Sandwich Burnt End Sandwich Catfish Sandwich Brisket Sandwich Meal Pork & Brisket Sandwich Med Chicken Sandwich Meal Your choice of dark or white me	\$10.25 \$13.99 \$10.99 \$13.99 \$12.99 \$10.79
(+ \$0.30) Turkey Sandwich Meal Smoked Sausage Sandwich Meal	\$10.59 \$10.39
Wet Bandana Meal Pork & Beef or Turkey & Chicket	\$10.59
Fried Chicken Tender Sandwich Meal	\$10.39
Rib Sandwich Meal Chicken Melt Meal Your choice of dark or white me	\$12.79 \$10.99
(+ \$0.30).	

**Budget Busters** 

3oz of BBQ served with one piece of garlic bread and your choice of two sides

Pork Sandwich Budget Buste	
Beef Sandwich Budget Buste	\$10.99
Sausage Sandwich Budget	\$8.99
Buster	
Chicken Sandwich Budget	\$8.79
Buster	
Turkey Sandwich Budget	\$9.29
Buster	
Rib Budget Buster	\$10.29

Cole Slaw **Applesauce** Green Beans **Brunswick Stew Boiled Peanuts** Garlic Bread

# **Lunch Platter**

Lunch Platter 6oz of meat Lunch Burnt ends \$15.99 two sides

# **Platters**

Served with: garlic bread and your choice of two sides. Dinner portions are 9oz. of meat and lunch portions are 6oz. of meat.

**Dinner Platter** 9 oz of meat

Bandana's combo Platters
Served with: garlic bread and your choice of two sides. Meat choices include: ribs, pork, beef, chicken, turkey, and smoked sausage.

Dinner Burnt ends	\$22.99
two sides	¢24.00
Choose Two	\$21.99
Pork Platter	\$16.99
Brisket Platter	\$18.79
Catfish Dinner	\$15.99
Turkey Platter	\$16.99
Choose Three	\$23.99
5oz. of each meat	